
女子の部

３００ｍ ５００ｍ ３００ｍ ５００ｍ 総得点

1 宮下 和奏 江南 31.78 50.07 31.16 50.32 163.33

2 沢野 心想 中居林 31.44 51.14 31.16 51.85 165.59

3 上野 恵理子 明治 32.99 53.06 32.45 52.35 170.85

4 林 桃子 吹上 32.77 54.29 32.14 53.88 173.08

5 高山 愛子 木内々 34.80 56.48 33.92 56.08 181.28

6 村﨑 翠莉 甲洋 36.79 61.76 35.52 58.50 192.57

7 村﨑 香穂 甲洋 36.02 60.57 36.45 61.26 194.30

8 大平 李子 江南 36.14 61.94 36.57 62.40 197.05

9 橋本 可桜 八戸 36.37 59.66 36.11 69.05 201.19

10 下村 璃々 江南 38.84 64.61 40.24 64.21 207.90

11 村﨑 藍 甲洋 42.86 74.72 43.35 76.04 236.97

男子の部

３００ｍ ５００ｍ ３００ｍ ５００ｍ 総得点

1 佐々木 快彰 上市川 30.04 47.65 29.56 47.42 154.67

2 石橋 健太郎 根城 30.04 48.65 30.32 47.74 156.75

3 長根 晃貴 明治 30.51 49.03 30.58 48.01 158.13

4 木村 祐大 多賀台 36.60 46.86 29.26 45.76 158.48

5 堀合 遥希 八戸 31.10 49.57 30.77 49.34 160.78

6 石岡 良介 下長 31.42 49.59 30.99 49.54 161.54

7 坂牛 雄太 根城 31.77 51.78 31.15 50.64 165.34

8 橋本 芳彦 八戸 31.76 51.58 31.65 51.29 166.28

9 今村 龍信 八戸 32.32 53.29 32.22 52.35 170.18

10 小笠原 基 百石 33.61 55.83 34.31 55.89 179.64

11 青栁 一雅 根城 34.53 56.08 34.34 55.33 180.28

12 大橋 亮哉 長者 34.68 57.74 34.70 56.47 183.59

13 荒井 太陽 八戸 34.84 57.20 35.88 57.55 185.47

14 小谷地 拓己 八戸 33.78 64.81 33.74 54.99 187.32

15 嶋田 悠太郎 明治 38.25 61.31 37.09 61.25 197.90

16 柴田 尚樹 百石 35.14 70.11 35.58 58.50 199.33

17 小林 賢世 六戸 37.69 61.37 37.36 62.94 199.36

18 阿部 和暁 江南 38.80 63.66 37.81 64.07 204.34

19 宮重 海斗 八戸 39.91 69.41 39.40 76.51 225.23
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組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 得 点 備 考

Ｉ 橋 本 可 桜 八 戸 36.37 8

Ｏ

Ｉ 大 平 李 子 江 南 36.14 7

Ｏ 村 﨑 藍 甲 洋 42.86 11

Ｉ 下 村 璃 々 江 南 38.84 10

Ｏ 村 﨑 香 穂 甲 洋 36.02 6

Ｉ 林 桃 子 吹 上 32.77 3

Ｏ 村 﨑 翠 莉 甲 洋 36.79 9

Ｉ 高 山 愛 子 木 内 々 34.80 5

Ｏ 沢 野 心 想 中 居 林 31.44 1

Ｉ 宮 下 和 奏 江 南 31.78 2

Ｏ 上野 恵理子 明 治 32.99 4

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 得 点 備 考

Ｉ

Ｏ 大 平 李 子 江 南 61.94 9

Ｉ 村 﨑 藍 甲 洋 74.72 11

Ｏ 橋 本 可 桜 八 戸 59.66 6

Ｉ 村 﨑 香 穂 甲 洋 60.57 7

Ｏ 林 桃 子 吹 上 54.29 4

Ｉ 村 﨑 翠 莉 甲 洋 61.76 8

Ｏ 下 村 璃 々 江 南 64.61 10

Ｉ 上野 恵理子 明 治 53.06 3

Ｏ 高 山 愛 子 木 内 々 56.48 5

Ｉ 沢 野 心 想 中 居 林 51.14 2

Ｏ 宮 下 和 奏 江 南 50.07 1
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５． 女子 ３００m （第２日目） 結果

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 得 点 備 考

Ｉ

Ｏ 下村 璃々 江南 40.24 10

Ｉ 村﨑 藍 甲洋 43.35 11

Ｏ 大平 李子 江南 36.57 9

Ｉ 村﨑 翠莉 甲洋 35.52 6

Ｏ 橋本 可桜 八戸 36.11 7

Ｉ 村﨑 香穂 甲洋 36.45 8

Ｏ 高山 愛子 木内々 33.92 5

Ｉ 上野 恵理子 明治 32.45 4

Ｏ 林 桃子 吹上 32.14 3

Ｉ 沢野 心想 中居林 31.16 1

Ｏ 宮下 和奏 江南 31.16 1

７． 女子 ５００m （第２日目） 結果

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 得 点 備 考

Ｉ 下村 璃々 江南 64.21 9

Ｏ

Ｉ 大平 李子 江南 62.40 8

Ｏ 村﨑 藍 甲洋 76.04 11

Ｉ 橋本 可桜 八戸 69.05 10

Ｏ 村﨑 翠莉 甲洋 58.50 6

Ｉ 高山 愛子 木内々 56.08 5

Ｏ 村﨑 香穂 甲洋 61.26 7

Ｉ 林 桃子 吹上 53.88 4

Ｏ 上野 恵理子 明治 52.35 3

Ｉ 宮下 和奏 江南 50.32 1

Ｏ 沢野 心想 中居林 51.85 2
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組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 得 点 備 考

Ｉ 大 橋 亮 哉 長 者 34.68 12

Ｏ

Ｉ 小 林 賢 世 六 戸 37.69 16

Ｏ 嶋田 悠太郎 明 治 38.25 17

Ｉ 阿 部 和 暁 江 南 38.80 18 ＭＴ

Ｏ 宮 重 海 斗 八 戸 39.91 19

Ｉ 柴 田 尚 樹 百 石 35.14 14

Ｏ 青 栁 一 雅 根 城 34.53 11

Ｉ 小 笠 原 基 百 石 33.61 9 ＭＴ

Ｏ 小谷地 拓己 八 戸 33.78 10 ＭＴ

Ｉ 荒 井 太 陽 八 戸 34.84 13

Ｏ 今 村 龍 信 八 戸 32.32 8

Ｉ 堀 合 遥 希 八 戸 31.10 4

Ｏ 橋 本 芳 彦 八 戸 31.76 6

Ｉ 石 岡 良 介 下 長 31.42 5

Ｏ 坂 牛 雄 太 根 城 31.77 7

Ｉ 佐々木 快彰 上 市 川 30.04 1

Ｏ 長 根 晃 貴 明 治 30.51 3

Ｉ 石橋 健太郎 根 城 30.04 1

Ｏ 木 村 祐 大 多 賀 台 36.60 15

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 得 点 備 考

Ｉ

Ｏ 阿 部 和 暁 江 南 63.66 16

Ｉ 宮 重 海 斗 八 戸 69.41 18

Ｏ 大 橋 亮 哉 長 者 57.74 13

Ｉ 嶋田 悠太郎 明 治 61.31 14

Ｏ 小 林 賢 世 六 戸 61.37 15

Ｉ 青 栁 一 雅 根 城 56.08 11

Ｏ 小 笠 原 基 百 石 55.83 10

Ｉ 小谷地 拓己 八 戸 64.81 17

Ｏ 柴 田 尚 樹 百 石 70.11 19

Ｉ 今 村 龍 信 八 戸 53.29 9

Ｏ 荒 井 太 陽 八 戸 57.20 12

Ｉ 橋 本 芳 彦 八 戸 51.58 7

Ｏ 石 岡 良 介 下 長 49.59 6

Ｉ 坂 牛 雄 太 根 城 51.78 8

Ｏ 堀 合 遥 希 八 戸 49.57 5

Ｉ 長 根 晃 貴 明 治 49.03 4

Ｏ 石橋 健太郎 根 城 48.65 3

Ｉ 木 村 祐 大 多 賀 台 46.86 1

Ｏ 佐々木 快彰 上 市 川 47.65 2
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６． 男子 ３００m （第２日目） 結果

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 得 点 備 考
Ｉ
Ｏ 柴田 尚樹 百石 35.58 14

Ｉ 宮重 海斗 八戸 39.40 19

Ｏ 阿部 和暁 江南 37.81 18

Ｉ 嶋田 悠太郎 明治 37.09 16

Ｏ 小林 賢世 六戸 37.36 17

Ｉ 小谷地 拓己 八戸 33.74 10

Ｏ 大橋 亮哉 長者 34.70 13

Ｉ 青栁 一雅 根城 34.34 12

Ｏ 荒井 太陽 八戸 35.88 15

Ｉ 今村 龍信 八戸 32.22 9

Ｏ 小笠原 基 百石 34.31 11

Ｉ 坂牛 雄太 根城 31.15 7

Ｏ 石岡 良介 下長 30.99 6

Ｉ 木村 祐大 多賀台 29.26 1

Ｏ 堀合 遥希 八戸 30.77 5

Ｉ 橋本 芳彦 八戸 31.65 8

Ｏ 石橋 健太郎 根城 30.32 3

Ｉ 長根 晃貴 明治 30.58 4

Ｏ 佐々木 快彰 上市川 29.56 2

８． 男子 ５００m （第２日目） 結果

組 走 路 氏 名 所 属 タイム 順 位 得 点 備 考

Ｉ 柴田 尚樹 百石 58.50 15

Ｏ

Ｉ 阿部 和暁 江南 64.07 18 ＭＴ

Ｏ 宮重 海斗 八戸 76.51 19

Ｉ 小林 賢世 六戸 62.94 17

Ｏ 嶋田 悠太郎 明治 61.25 16

Ｉ 荒井 太陽 八戸 57.55 14

Ｏ 小谷地 拓己 八戸 54.99 10

Ｉ 大橋 亮哉 長者 56.47 13

Ｏ 青栁 一雅 根城 55.33 11

Ｉ 小笠原 基 百石 55.89 12

Ｏ 今村 龍信 八戸 52.35 9

Ｉ 石岡 良介 下長 49.54 6

Ｏ 橋本 芳彦 八戸 51.29 8

Ｉ 堀合 遥希 八戸 49.34 5

Ｏ 坂牛 雄太 根城 50.64 7

Ｉ 石橋 健太郎 根城 47.74 3

Ｏ 木村 祐大 多賀台 45.76 1

Ｉ 佐々木 快彰 上市川 47.42 2

Ｏ 長根 晃貴 明治 48.01 4
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